
AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 25 Sep - 8 Oct  2000

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 25 Sep UNSW Time Maintenance/Testing

Tue 26 Sep

Wed 27 Sep M095 (Whiteoak, Hunt) (3-mm Receiver)

Thu 28 Sep

Fri 29 Sep

Sat 30 Sep

Sun 1 Oct

Mon 2 Oct

Tue 3 Oct End 00MAYT Term & Uni NSW period - Begin 00OCTT

Wed 4 Oct Unallocated

Thu 5 Oct

Fri 6 Oct

Sat 7 Oct

Sun 8 Oct M101 (Muller, Staveley-Smith, Haynes, Zealey) (3-mm Receiver)

LST  6 12 18  0

#    Stations Baselines
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 9 Oct - 22 Oct  2000

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 9 Oct

Tue 10 Oct M101 (Muller, Staveley-Smith, Haynes, Zealey) (3-mm Receiver)

Wed 11 Oct

Thu 12 Oct Maintenance/Testing

Fri 13 Oct

Sat 14 Oct KP (Balasubramanyam, Storey, Burton) (3-mm Receiver)

Sun 15 Oct

Mon 16 Oct

Tue 17 Oct

Wed 18 Oct

Thu 19 Oct

Fri 20 Oct

Sat 21 Oct

Sun 22 Oct

LST  6 12 18  0

#    Stations Baselines
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 23 Oct - 5 Nov 2000

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 23 Oct

Tue 24 Oct KP (Balasubramanyam, Storey, Burton) (3-mm Receiver)

Wed 25 Oct

Thur 26 Oct Maintenance/Testing

Fri 27 Oct

Sat 28 Oct

Sun 29 Oct

Mon 30 Oct

Tue 31 Oct M096 (Durouchoux, Sood, O’Neill, Flohic) (3-mm Receiver)

Wed 1 Nov

Thur 2 Nov

Fri 3 Nov

Sat 4 Nov

Sun 5 Nov Unallocated

LST  6 12 18  0

#    Stations Baselines
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 6 - 19 Nov 2000

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 6 Nov Unallocated

Tue 7 Nov

Wed 8 Nov Maintenance/Testing

Thur 9 Nov VSOP

Fri 10 Nov V
SO

P

Sat 11 Nov

Sun 12 Nov KP (Balasubramanyam, Storey, Burton) (3-mm Receiver)

Mon 13 Nov

Tue 14 Nov VSOP

Wed 15 Nov

Thur 16 Nov

Fri 17 Nov

Sat 18 Nov

Sun 19 Nov

LST  6 12 18  0

#    Stations Baselines
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 20 Nov - 3 Dec 2000

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 20 Nov

Tue 21 Nov VSOP

Wed 22 Nov KP (Balasubramanyam, Storey, Burton) (3-mm Receiver)

Thur 23 Nov Maintenance/Testing

Fri 24 Nov

Sat 25 Nov VSOP

Sun 26 Nov VSOP

Mon 27 Nov

Tue 28 Nov

Wed 29 Nov

Thur 30 Nov

Fri 1 Dec

Sat 2 Dec M104 (Wright, Maldoni, Boonman, Dishoeck, Smith) (3-mm Receiver)

Sun 3 Dec

LST  6 12 18  0

#    Stations Baselines
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 4 - 17 Dec 2000

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 4 Dec M104

Tue 5 Dec Unallocated

Wed 6 Dec

V
S

O
P

Thur 7 Dec VSOP

Fri 8 Dec

V
S

O
P

Sat 9 Dec VSOP

Sun 10 Dec M101 (Muller, Staveley-Smith, Haynes, Zealey) (3-mm)

Mon 11 Dec VSOP

Tue 12 Dec

Wed 13 Dec

Thur 14 Dec Maintenance/Testing

Fri 15 Dec

Sat 16 Dec

Sun 17 Dec

LST  6 12 18  0

#    Stations Baselines
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 18 - 29 Dec 2000

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 18 Dec

Tue 19 Dec Unallocated

Wed 20 Dec

Thur 21 Dec

Fri 22 Dec

Sat 23 Dec

Sun 24 Dec

Mon 25 Dec

Tue 26 Dec

Wed 27 Dec

Thur 28 Dec

Fri 29 Dec

Sat 30 Dec

Sun 31 Dec

LST 12 18  0  6

#    Stations Baselines
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 1 - 14 Jan 2001

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 1 Jan Unallocated

Tue 2 Jan

Wed 3 Jan

Thur 4 Jan VLBI

Fri 5 Jan

Sat 6 Jan

Sun 7 Jan

Mon 8 Jan VSOP  End 00OCTT

Tue 9 Jan

Wed 10 Jan

Thur 11 Jan

Fri 12 Jan

Sat 13 Jan

Sun 14 Jan VSOP

LST 12 18  0  6

#    Stations Baselines
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